American Family Care-Nashville
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE
American Family Care TigerTown
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE INC.
American Family Care Corporate
American Family Care-Madison
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE CALERA
American Family Care Corporate
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-BESSEMER
American Family Care Corporate

AMERICAN
AMERICAN
AMERICAN
AMERICAN
AMERICAN
AMERICAN
AMERICAN
AMERICAN
AMERICAN
AMERICAN
AMERICAN

American Family Care-Daphne

AMERICAN
AMERICAN

American Family Care-Dothan
FAMILY CARE-DOTHAN

AMERICAN
AMERICAN
AMERICAN
AMERICAN
AMERICAN

FAMILY CARE
FAMILY CARE
FAMILY CARE
FAMILY CARE

FAMILY CARE-BELLWOOD

FAMILY CARE
FAMILY CARE
FAMILY CARE
FAMILY CARE
FAMILY CARE
FAMILY CARE

FAMILY CARE
FAMILY CARE

FAMILY CARE
FAMILY CARE
FAMILY CARE
FAMILY CARE

AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-PELHAM
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-ALABASTER
American Family Care Corporate
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE

AMERICAN FAMILY CARE

AMERICAN FAMILY CARE

AMERICAN FAMILY CARE

NASHVILLE
VESTAVIA
HAMPTON COVE
HAMPTON COVE
OPELIKA
BIRMINGHAM
BIRMINGHAM
Madison
ALCOA
ALCOA
CALERA
CALERA
Bessemer
Bessemer
SMYRNA
SMYRNA
TUSCALOOSA
PRATTVILLE
PRATTVILLE
Montgomery
Montgomery
Hendersonville
Hendersonville
MOUNT JULIET
ORANGE BEACH
Daphne
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE
Dothan
Dothan
Enterprise
Enterprise
Panama City
Panama City
PELHAM
Alabaster
Alabaster
WETUMPKA
WETUMPKA
Chamblee
Chamblee

TN
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
TN
TN
AL
AL
AL
AL
TN
TN
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
TN
TN
TN
AL
AL
TN
TN
AL
AL
AL
AL
FL
FL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
GA
GA

37211
35216
35763
35763
36801
35242
35242
35758
37701
37701
35040
35040
35022
35022
37167
37167
35405
36067
36067
36116
36116
37075
37075
37122
36561
36526
37922
37922
36303
36303
36330
36330
32413
32413
35124
35007
35007
36092
36092
30341
30341



American Family Care Corporate
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE

American Family Care *I*

American Family Care Corporate
American Family Care *I*

American Family Care Corporate
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE

American Family Care-Athens
American Family Care-Athens
American Family Care Corporate
American Family Care Corporate
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE

American Family Care-Cullman
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-CULLMAN
American Family Care Pace
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE

American Family Care- Destin
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE

American Family Care Corporate
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-BELLWOOD
American Family Care Corporate
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-PELL CITY
American Family Care Corporate
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-EASTWOOD
American Family Care Corporate
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE

American Family Care-Fairhope
American Family Care-Fairhope
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-GADSDEN
American Family Care Corporate
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE INC.
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-GADSDEN

Gardendale
Montgomery
Montgomery
Hoover
Hoover
BIRMINGHAM
BIRMINGHAM
DECATUR
DECATUR
ATHENS
ATHENS
FAIRFIELD
BIRMINGHAM
Chattanooga
Chattanooga
Cullman
Cullman
PACE

PACE

Destin
BIRMINGHAM
BIRMINGHAM
Spring Hill
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
BIRMINGHAM
Pell City

Pell City
MOBILE
MOBILE
Woodstock
IRONDALE
IRONDALE
MARIETTA
Fairhope
Fairhope
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
BIRMINGHAM
GADSDEN

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
TN
TN
AL
AL
FL
FL
FL
AL
AL
TN
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
GA
AL
AL
GA
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35071
36117
36117
35226
35226
35216
35216
35603
35603
35611
35611
35064
35235
37419
37419
35055
35055
32571
32571
32541
35243
35243
37174
36117
39120
36117
35215
35125
35125
36619
36619
30189
35210
35210
30064
36532
36532
35903
35903
35242
35903



AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-ALABASTER
American Family Care- Buckhead
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE

American Family Care-Madison
American Family Care Corporate
American Family Care-Daphne
American Family Care Corporate
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE

AMERICAN FAMILY CARE

AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-EASTWOOD
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE

American Family Care Corporate
American Family Care TigerTown
American Family Care Corporate
American Family Care Corporate

Alabaster
ATLANTA
TUSCALOOSA
Madison

Madison

Daphne

Daphne
Montgomery
Montgomery
IRONDALE
ORANGE BEACH
ORANGE BEACH
OPELIKA
OPELIKA

Auburn

AL
GA
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

35007
30318
35405
35758
35758
36526
36526
36109
36109
35210
36561
36561
36801
36801
36830




