American Family Care-Nashville	NASHVILLE	TN	37211
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	VESTAVIA	AL	35216
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	HAMPTON COVE	AL	35763
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	HAMPTON COVE	AL	35763
American Family Care TigerTown	OPELIKA	AL	36801
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE INC.	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35242
American Family Care Corporate	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35242
American Family Care-Madison	Madison	AL	35758
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	ALCOA	TN	37701
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	ALCOA	TN	37701
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE CALERA	CALERA	AL	35040
American Family Care Corporate	CALERA	AL	35040
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-BESSEMER	Bessemer	AL	35022
American Family Care Corporate	Bessemer	AL	35022
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	SMYRNA	TN	37167
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	SMYRNA	TN	37167
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	TUSCALOOSA	AL	35405
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	PRATTVILLE	AL	36067
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-BELLWOOD	PRATTVILLE	AL	36067
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	Montgomery	AL	36116
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	Montgomery	AL	36116
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	Hendersonville	TN	37075
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	Hendersonville	TN	37075
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	MOUNT JULIET	TN	37122
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	ORANGE BEACH	AL	36561
American Family Care-Daphne	Daphne	AL	36526
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	KNOXVILLE	TN	37922
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	KNOXVILLE	TN	37922
American Family Care-Dothan	Dothan	AL	36303
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-DOTHAN	Dothan	AL	36303
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	Enterprise	AL	36330
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	Enterprise	AL	36330
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	Panama City	FL	32413
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	Panama City	FL	32413
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-PELHAM	PELHAM	AL	35124
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-ALABASTER	Alabaster	AL	35007
American Family Care Corporate	Alabaster	AL	35007
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	WETUMPKA	AL	36092
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	WETUMPKA	AL	36092
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	Chamblee	GA	30341

American Family Care Corporate	Gardendale	AL	35071
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	Montgomery	AL	36117
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	Montgomery	AL	36117
American Family Care *I*	Hoover	AL	35226
American Family Care Corporate	Hoover	AL	35226
American Family Care *I*	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35216
American Family Care Corporate	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35216
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	DECATUR	AL	35603
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	DECATUR	AL	35603
American Family Care-Athens	ATHENS	AL	35611
American Family Care-Athens	ATHENS	AL	35611
American Family Care Corporate	FAIRFIELD	AL	35064
American Family Care Corporate	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35235
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	Chattanooga	TN	37419
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	Chattanooga	TN	37419
American Family Care-Cullman	Cullman	AL	35055
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-CULLMAN	Cullman	AL	35055
American Family Care Pace	PACE	FL	32571
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	PACE	FL	32571
American Family Care- Destin	Destin	FL	32541
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35243
American Family Care Corporate	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35243
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	Spring Hill	TN	37174
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	Montgomery	AL	36117
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	Montgomery	AL	39120
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-BELLWOOD	Montgomery	AL	36117
American Family Care Corporate	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35215
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-PELL CITY	Pell City	AL	35125
American Family Care Corporate	Pell City	AL	35125
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	MOBILE	AL	36619
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	MOBILE	AL	36619
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	Woodstock	GA	30189
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-EASTWOOD	IRONDALE	AL	35210
American Family Care Corporate	IRONDALE	AL	35210
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	MARIETTA	GA	30064
American Family Care-Fairhope	Fairhope	AL	36532
American Family Care-Fairhope	Fairhope	AL	36532
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-GADSDEN	GADSDEN	AL	35903
American Family Care Corporate	GADSDEN	AL	35903
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE INC.	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35242
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-GADSDEN	GADSDEN	AL	35903

AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-ALABASTER	Alabaster	AL	35007
American Family Care- Buckhead	ATLANTA	GA	30318
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	TUSCALOOSA	AL	35405
American Family Care-Madison	Madison	AL	35758
American Family Care Corporate	Madison	AL	35758
American Family Care-Daphne	Daphne	AL	36526
American Family Care Corporate	Daphne	AL	36526
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	Montgomery	AL	36109
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	Montgomery	AL	36109
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE-EASTWOOD	IRONDALE	AL	35210
AMERICAN FAMILY CARE	ORANGE BEACH	AL	36561
American Family Care Corporate	ORANGE BEACH	AL	36561
American Family Care TigerTown	OPELIKA	AL	36801
American Family Care Corporate	OPELIKA	AL	36801
American Family Care Corporate	Auburn	AL	36830